No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

0.053 2.200
0.026 4.500
0.053 2.500
0.077 1.800
0.028 3.500
0.034 3.000
RDC IDC
(Ω) (A)
(max) (max)
3.2 Max.
Part No.
Q'TY/Reel 1,000
Type JSB 0603
JSB 0603 6.0 ± 0.2 6.0 ± 0.2
L
JSB 0603-1R0M - □ 1.00
JSB 0603-100M - □ 10.0
SMD Power Coil-JSB 0603 series
Part No. A B C
(μH)
Test
Frequency
(KHz)
JSB 0603-4R7M - □ 4.70
1
100
JSB 0603-2R0M - □ 2.00 100
JSB 0603-3R3M - □ 3.30 100
JSB 0603-101M - □ 100
1
1
JSB 0603-6R8M - □ 6.80 1
JSB 0603-221M - □ 220
JSB 0603-471M - □ 470
1
1